
Ranch 1 ProNovice 1 Novice 1
Handler Dog Handler Dog Handler Dog

1 Nancy O Mirk Christy F Lacey Wayne S Faye
2 Joanne T Zasz Nancy O What Nicole P Birt
3 Amy H Joe Rosanne W Wren Kim S Flyn n
4 Skylar Wren Joanner F Bryn Normandie Wickj
5 Nancy S Louise Nicole P Ran Wayne S Cody
6 Judianne Spin Sharon B Virgil
7 Pat W Qwyn Carol C ?
8 Nura S[ree Marianne W Tess
9 Peter V ? Pat W Trystan

10 Normandie Bell Rebecca R Roy
11 Sarah M Ricky Sherry S Fury
12 Rebecca R Matix Nancy O Wind
13 Nancy O Mo Rosanne W Grace
14 Skylar ? Christy F Vale 
15 Nancy S Star Joanne F Tuck
16 Pam D Seren
17 Joanne T Pepe



Ranch 2 ProNovice 2 Novice 2
Handler Dog Handler Dog Handler Dog

1 Nancy S Star Rosanne W Grace Wayne S Cody
2 Joanne T Pepe Christy F Vale Normandie Wick
3 Skylar ? Joanne F Tuck Kim S Flynn
4 Nancy O Mo Nancy O Wind Nicole P Birt
5 Pam D Seren Sherry S Fury Wayne S Faye
6 Rebecca R Matix Rebecca R Roy
7 Sarah M Ricky Pat W Trystan
8 Normandie Bell Marianne W Tess
9 Peter V ? Carol C ?

10 Nura Spree Sharon B Virgil
11 Pat W Gwyn Nicole P Bran
12 Judianne Spin Christy F Lacey
13 Nancy S Louise Rosanne W Wren
14 Skylar Wren Joanne F Bryn
15 Amy H Joe Nancy O What
16 Joanne T Zasz
17 Nancy O Mirk



Ranch 3 ProNovice 3 Novice 3
Handler Dog Handler Dog Handler Dog

1 Skylar Wren Nancy O What Wayne S Faye
2 Joanne T Zasz Christy F Lacey Nicole P Birt
3 Nancy O Mirk Nicole P Bran Kim S Flynn
4 Pat W Gwyn Mark S Mac jWayne S Cody
5 Peter V ? Rosanne W Wren Normandie Wick
6 Nura Spree Sharon B Virgil
7 Normandie Bell Carol C ?
8 Judianne Spin Marianne W Tess
9 Sarah M Ricky Pat W Trystan

10 Rebecca R Matix Rebecca R Roy 
11 Don K Nick Sherry S Fury
12 Amy H Joe Rosanne W Grace
13 Joanne T Pepe Nancy O Wind
14 Nancy O Mo Joanne F Tuck
15 Skylar ? Christy F Vale


